
1 - Reason for taking the course (complete all that apply):

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Major-required (6) 1 33.33%

Major-elective (5) 0 0.00%

Minor-required (4) 0 0.00%

Minor-elective (3) 0 0.00%

General Education Requirement (2) 0 0.00%

Free Elective (1) 2 66.67%
Response Rate 3/10 (30%)

2 - Class Year:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Freshman (6) 1 33.33%

Sophomore (5) 0 0.00%

Junior (4) 1 33.33%

Senior (3) 1 33.33%

Graduate (2) 0 0.00%

Other (1) 0 0.00%

4.33

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 4.33 1.53 4.00

3 - Expected grade:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

4.0 (13) 1 33.33%

3.7 (12) 1 33.33%

3.3 (11) 0 0.00%

3.0 (10) 1 33.33%

2.7 (9) 0 0.00%

2.3 (8) 0 0.00%

2.0 (7) 0 0.00%

1.7 (6) 0 0.00%

1.3 (5) 0 0.00%

1.0 (4) 0 0.00%

0.0 (3) 0 0.00%

S (2) 0 0.00%

U (1) 0 0.00%

11.67

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 11.67 1.53 12.00

4 - I attended class:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Always (5) 3 100.00%

Frequently (4) 0 0.00%

Moderately (3) 0 0.00%

Occasionally (2) 0 0.00%

Rarely (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

Instructor: Michael Popovic * 

80844_POLS140.001_popovimj_SPRING20: INTRO TO INTERNATIONAL RELATNS - Popovic - Spring 2020Course:

Spring 2020 Pilot
SUNY Potsdam

3/10 (30.00 %)Response Rate:

Page 1 of 5



5 - How many hours outside of class did you devote to this course on average per week?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

9+ (5) 0 0.00%

6-8 (4) 1 33.33%

4-5 (3) 1 33.33%

2-3 (2) 1 33.33%

0-1 (1) 0 0.00%

3.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 3.00 1.00 3.00

6 - Rate the level of your participation in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Very active (5) 1 33.33%

Active (4) 1 33.33%

Moderate (3) 1 33.33%

Minimal (2) 0 0.00%

Not active (1) 0 0.00%

4.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 4.00 1.00 4.00

7 - What overall rating would you give yourself as a student in this course?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Excellent (5) 1 33.33%

Good (4) 2 66.67%

Adequate (3) 0 0.00%

Poor (2) 0 0.00%

Very Poor (1) 0 0.00%

4.33

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 4.33 0.58 4.00

8 - Michael Popovic demonstrates competence in the subject area. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 3 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Does not apply (0) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

Instructor: Michael Popovic * 
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9 - Michael Popovic's teaching is effective. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 3 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Does not apply (0) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

10 - Michael Popovic is concerned with students' progress in the course. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 3 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Does not apply (0) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

11 - Michael Popovic is available to students outside of class - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 2 66.67%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 1 33.33%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Does not apply (0) 0 0.00%

4.33

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 4.33 1.15 5.00

12 - Examinations relate well to the stated course objectives.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 1 33.33%

Agree (4) 2 66.67%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Does not apply (0) 0 0.00%

4.33

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 4.33 0.58 4.00

Instructor: Michael Popovic * 
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13 - The work required in this course relates well to the stated course objectives.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 2 66.67%

Agree (4) 1 33.33%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Does not apply (0) 0 0.00%

4.67

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 4.67 0.58 5.00

14 - Michael Popovic evaluates student performance fairly. - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 2 66.67%

Agree (4) 1 33.33%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Does not apply (0) 0 0.00%

4.67

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 4.67 0.58 5.00

15 - I learned a great deal in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 3 100.00%

Agree (4) 0 0.00%

Neutral (3) 0 0.00%

Disagree (2) 0 0.00%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%

Does not apply (0) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

16 - Overall rating of Michael Popovic: - 

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Excellent (5) 3 100.00%

Good (4) 0 0.00%

Adequate (3) 0 0.00%

Poor (2) 0 0.00%

Very Poor (1) 0 0.00%

5.00

 0           25           50           100  Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/10 (30.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

Instructor: Michael Popovic * 
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17 - THE COURSE:  Please comment on course content, requirement or any other aspect of the course.
Response Rate 3/10 (30%)

• The content was not easy, but it is certainly interesting and important to know. It makes you realize how little you know about the world, and in a way, it encourages you to want to learn more on
your own.

• Hard but fun

• This course made a very touch semester a little more manageable.

18 - THE INSTRUCTOR:  Please comment on the strengths and weaknesses of Michael Popovic.  Would you take another course from this instructor? - 
Response Rate 2/10 (20%)

• Honestly, he is absolutely one of my favorite professors. He is kind, funny, and very willing to be helpful and accommodating. He really knows how to teach, and you can tell he really cares. He
does give quite a bit of work, and he doesn't make it easy during regular circumstances. (In quarantine things are a bit different) but he puts in just as much effort if not more into what his students
are doing. One of my biggest complaints would be his view of cell phones in class, but that doesn't bother me very much at all. I would absolutely take another class of his in the future if I get the
opportunity.

• Yes

Instructor: Michael Popovic * 
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